Day Boarding
Fee Structure

One Time Joining Fee

Registration Fee
Admission Fee (Non - Refundable)

Initial Boarding Expenses for New Students (As per Actuals)
Caution Deposit (Refundable)

Annual Fees

GRADE FIRST TERM SECOND TERM THIRD TERM
Std. V & VI 23,000 22,500 22,500
Std. VIl to X 24,000 24,000 24,000
Std. XI & XIl (Commerce) 29,000 29,000 29,000
Std. XI & XII (Science) 32,000 32,000 32,000

Day Boarding Fee 5,000 4,500 4,500
(V to VII)

Day Boarding Fee 5,000 5,000 5,000
(VIli to XI1)

Activity & Enrichment Program Fee 4,000 4,000 4,000

Peevees
Public School

Learning for a Lifetime

TOTAL

68,000
72,000
85,000
96,000
14,000

15,000

12,000

Personal Account Deposit Amount of Rs. 15000/- Deposit to be maintained per term to meet personal expenses if any.

All figures are Indian Rupees
Students joining/leaving in between the academic year are liable to pay whole year fee.




Other Expenses (approximate)

Mode of Payment

Payments can be made through our website,

SATIENER B3 2 G212 - EEEs XK et bank transfer or demand draft to Peevees
Photocopy, Printing, Telephone, Fax, etc. At Cost Public School payable at Nilambur. Cash and
Competitive or external exams At Cost Cheques are not acceptable.

Specialised entrance based board exam coaching At Cost Payment Dates

Health Club (optional) - Grade 9 onwards

1,250/month

Term Due Date
i TR S pEIEEE it G Term 1 Reopening day after Summer Vacation
Study tour At Cost Term 2  Reopening day after Onam Vacation
Medical consultation & treatment At Cost

Pocket money for scheduled outings

Boarding charges during mid-term breaks

Any other personal expenses

Account Details

Account Name: Peevees Public School
Bank Details:

500 - 750 / per outing

1,000/day

At cost

Term 3  Reopening day after Xmas Vacation

Fees should be remitted on or before the Due
Date and the ADMIT Slip should be collected on
reporting. Rs. 100/- per day will be charged for
late fee payment post the Due Date.

1. ICICI Bank Ltd., Nilambur Branch, A/C No: 075005000343, IFSC Code: ICIC0000750

2. State Bank of India, Nilambur Branch, A/C No: 30925618140, IFSC Code: SBIN0O070194

3. South Indian Bank, Nilambur Branch, A/C No: 0057073000000739, IFSC Code: SIBL0000057
4. HDFC Bank, Nilambur Branch, A/C No: 50100222080022, IFSC Code: HDFC0002088
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Regular Boarding e
Fee Structure Pubic Shool

One Time Joining Fee

Registration Fee

Admission Fee (Non - Refundable)

Initial Boarding Expenses for New Students (As per Actuals)
Caution Deposit (Refundable)

Annual Fees
GRADE FIRST TERM SECOND TERM THIRD TERM TOTAL

Std. V & VI 81,000 81,000 81,000 2,43,000
Std. VIl to X 1,09,500 1,09,500 1,09,500 3,28,500
Std. XI & XII (Commerce) 1,21,500 1,21,500 1,21,500 3,64,500
Std. XI & Xl (Science) 1,33,500 1,33,500 1,33,500 4,00,500

Establishment Fee 5,000 5,000 5,000 15,000
(V to VII)

Establishment Fee 7,000 7,000 7,000 21,000
(VIIl to XII)

Activity & Enrichment Program Fee 4,000 4,000 4,000 12,000
Personal Account Deposit Amount of Rs. 15000/- Deposit to be maintained per term to meet personal expenses if any.

All figures are Indian Rupees
Students joining/leaving in between the academic year are liable to pay whole year fee.




Other Expenses (approximate)

Examination fee : CBSE - Grade X/ XII
Photocopy, Printing, Telephone, Fax, etc.
Competitive or external exams

Specialised entrance based board exam coaching
Health Club (optional) - Grade 9 onwards
Personal travel expenses

Study tour

Medical consultation & treatment

Pocket money for scheduled outings

Boarding charges during mid-term breaks

Any other personal expenses

Account Details

Account Name: Peevees Public School
Bank Details:

1. ICICI Bank Ltd., Nilambur Branch, A/C No: 075005000343, IFSC Code: ICIC0000750

1,250

At Cost

At Cost

At Cost

1,250/month

At Cost

At Cost

At Cost

500 - 750 / per outing

1,000/day

At cost

Mode of Payment

Payments can be made through our website,
bank transfer or demand draft to Peevees
Public School payable at Nilambur. Cash and
Cheques are not acceptable.

Payment Dates

Term Due Date
Term 1 Reopening day after Summer Vacation

Term 2  Reopening day after Onam Vacation

Term 3  Reopening day after Xmas Vacation

Fees should be remitted on or before the Due
Date and the ADMIT Slip should be collected on
reporting. Rs. 100/- per day will be charged for
late fee payment post the Due Date.

2. State Bank of India, Nilambur Branch, A/C No: 30925618140, IFSC Code: SBIN0O070194
3. South Indian Bank, Nilambur Branch, A/C No: 0057073000000739, IFSC Code: SIBL0000057
4. HDFC Bank, Nilambur Branch, A/C No: 50100222080022, IFSC Code: HDFC0002088
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Weekly Boarding

Peevees

Fee Structure Pubc School

One Time Joining Fee

Registration Fee
Admission Fee (Non - Refundable)

Initial Boarding Expenses for New Students (As per Actuals)
Caution Deposit (Refundable)

Annual Fees

GRADE FIRST TERM SECOND TERM THIRD TERM TOTAL

Std. V & VI 64,300 64,300 64,400 1,93,000
Std. VIl to X 92,800 92,800 92,900 2,78,500
Std. XI & XII (Commerce) 1,04,800 1,04,800 1,04,900 3,14,500
Std. XI & Xl (Science) 1,09,800 1,09,800 1,09,900 3,29,500

Establishment Fee 5,000 5,000 5,000 15,000
(V to VIl

Establishment Fee 7,000 7,000 7,000 21,000
(VIIl to XII)

Activity & Enrichment Program Fee 4,000 4,000 4,000 12,000

Personal Account Deposit Amount of Rs. 15000/- Deposit to be maintained per term to meet personal expenses if any.

All figures are Indian Rupees
Students joining/leaving in between the academic year are liable to pay whole year fee.




Other Expenses (approximate)

Mode of Payment

Payments can be made through our website,

SATMENE B3 2 G2 - ElES XK o2et bank transfer or demand draft to Peevees
Photocopy, Printing, Telephone, Fax, etc. At Cost Public School payable at Nilambur. Cash and
Competitive or external exams At Cost Cheques are not acceptable.

Specialised entrance based board exam coaching At Cost Payment Dates

Health Club (optional) - Grade 9 onwards

1,250/month

Term Due Date
Fersonal travel expenses e Term 1 Reopening day after Summer Vacation
Study tour At Cost Term 2  Reopening day after Onam Vacation
Medical consultation & treatment At Cost

Pocket money for scheduled outings

Boarding charges during mid-term breaks

Any other personal expenses

500 - 750 / per outing

1,000/day

At cost

Term 3 Reopening day after Xmas Vacation

Fees should be remitted on or before the Due
Date and the ADMIT Slip should be collected on
reporting. Rs. 100/- per day will be charged for
late fee payment post the Due Date.

Account Details

Account Name: Peevees Public School

Bank Details:

1. ICICI Bank Ltd., Nilambur Branch, A/C No: 075005000343, IFSC Code: ICIC0000750

2. State Bank of India, Nilambur Branch, A/C No: 30925618140, IFSC Code: SBIN0O070194

3. South Indian Bank, Nilambur Branch, A/C No: 0057073000000739, IFSC Code: SIBL0000057
4. HDFC Bank, Nilambur Branch, A/C No: 50100222080022, IFSC Code: HDFC0002088
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